
Gillett School District Calendar 

Dates and times are subject to change, especially for Spring Sports.  Please check the school 
webpage at www.gillett.k12.wi.us for the most current updates. 

HS = High School                    JH = Junior High                    Red = Athletics                    Blue = Music 
 

 
 
Thursday, February 1 

JH Girls Basketball vs Wausaukee 5:30pm  
HS Boys Basketball @ Wausaukee 5:45pm 
 

Friday, February 2 
Elementary School Progress Reports 
FBLA Chili Dinner 5:00pm to 7:00pm 
JV Boys Basketball @ Bonduel 6:00pm 
HS Girls Basketball vs Suring 5:45pm & 
Pep Band 
 

Saturday, February 3 
FBLA Regional Competition @ Two Rivers 
High School 
Middle School Wrestling @ Pulaski 
Invitational 9:00am 
 

Monday, February 5 
HS M&O Conference Forensics Meet @ 
Coleman 
Middle School Wrestling @ Clintonville 
4:15pm 

PTO Meeting 6:00pm 
 

 
 

Tuesday, February 6 

JH Girls Basketball vs Coleman 5:30pm 

HS Boys Basketball @ Coleman 5:45pm 

 

Wednesday, February 7 
Little Tigers Playgroup 1:30pm 
 

Thursday, February 8 

Hi-Q vs Peshtigo & Florence 10:00am 
HS Girls Basketball @ Crivitz 5:45pm 
 

Friday, February 9 
HS Boys @ Suring 5:45pm Military Night & 
Pep Band 
 

 
 

Saturday, February 10 

Ruby’s Pantry - Registration 8:00 to 
10:00am 
Nets Club Basketball Tournament 
JH Girls Basketball Tournament @ Lena 
HS Wrestling Regionals 
 

Monday, February 12 
JH Girls Basketball @ Lena 5:30pm 
 

Tuesday, February 13 
Middle School Wrestling @ Oconto 4:15pm 
HS Girls Basketball vs Niagara 5:45pm & 
Pep Band 

HS Boys Basketball @ Marion 5:45pm 
 

Wednesday, February 14 
District Planning Meeting 5:30pm 
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HS = High School                    JH = Junior High                    Red = Athletics                    Blue = Music 
 

Thursday, February 15 
JH Girls Basketball @ Crivitz 5:00pm 

HS Boys Basketball @ Crivitz 5:45pm 
School Board Meeting 6:30pm 
 

Friday, February 16 
No School - Teacher In-Service @ Suring 
 

Saturday, February 17 

JH Girls Basketball Tournament @ Lena 
HS Wrestling Sectionals 
 

Monday, February 19 
JH Girls Basketball @ Oconto 5:00pm 
HS Boys Basketball vs Niagara 5:45pm & 
Pep Band 
 

Tuesday, February 20 

JH Forensics @ Wabeno 
HiQ @ Niagara with Lena 1:30pm 
Middle School Wrestling @ Little Chute 
4:15pm 
HS Girls Basketball Tournament Begins 

 
Wednesday, February 21 
Little Tigers Playgroup 1:30pm 
 

Thursday, February 22 
HS Wrestling State Tournament Begins 
 

 
 
Saturday, February 24 
Elementary Building 40th Birthday & All 
School Reunion 1:00pm to 3:00pm 
 

 

Monday, February 26 

HS Forensics Sub-District @ Suring 
Middle School Wrestling @ Oconto Falls 
4:15pm 

JH Girls Basketball @ Peshtigo 5:30pm 
 

Tuesday, February 27 
HS Boys Basketball Tournament Begins 
 

 
 
Monday, March 5 
PTO Meeting 6:00pm 
 
Wednesday, March 7 
Little Tigers Playgroup 1:30pm 
 
Thursday, March 8 
Secondary School Progress Reports 
Elementary School End of Trimester 2 
 
Friday, March 9 
No School – Teacher In-Service 
 
Saturday, March 10 
Ruby’s Pantry - Registration 8:00 to 
10:00am 
Youth Wrestling Tournament in Suring 
 
Tuesday, March 13 
Opera for the Young @ Elementary School 
 
Wednesday, March 14 
District Planning Meeting 5:30pm 
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Thursday, March 15 
Parent Teacher Conferences 3:45pm to 
7:30pm 
Hunter Safety Registration 6:00pm 
School Board Meeting 6:30pm 
 

Saturday, March 17 

HS Forensics District @ Marinette 
 
Tuesday, March 20 
HS Track @ Oconto Falls (Indoor) 4:30pm 
 
Wednesday, March 21 
Little Tigers Playgroup 1:30pm 
 
Thursday, March 22 
Elementary School Parent Teacher 
Conferences 4:00pm to 7:45pm 
 
Friday, March 23 
HS Music Department in New York City 

 
Saturday, March 24 
HS Music Department in New York City 

 
Sunday, March 25 
HS Music Department in New York City 

 
Monday, March 26 
No School – Spring Break 
HS Music Department in New York City 

 
Tuesday, March 27 
No School – Spring Break 
HS Music Department in New York City  
HS Softball @ Wittenberg-Birnamwood 
4:30pm 
HS Girls Track @ Oshkosh Invite 

Wednesday, March 28 
No School – Spring Break 
HS Music Department in New York City 

 
Thursday, March 29 
No School – Spring Break 
HS Softball & Baseball vs Goodman-
Pembine 4:30pm 
 
Friday, March 30 
No School – Spring Break 
 

 
 
Monday, April 2 
PTO Meeting 6:00pm 
 

Tuesday, April 3 
Spring Elections Including School Board 
HS Softball vs Oneida 4:30pm 
 
Thursday, April 5 
HS Softball & Baseball vs Niagara 4:30pm 
HS Track vs Crivitz & Oneida 4:30pm 
 

Saturday, April 7 

HS Baseball vs White Lake Double Header 
11:00am & 1:30pm 
District Solo & Ensemble @ Lena 
 
Monday, April 9 
JH Track @ Suring with Coleman & Lena 
4:30pm 
HS Softball & Baseball @ Crivitz 4:30pm 
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Tuesday, April 10 
HS Track @ Lena 4:30pm 

Wednesday, April 11 
Little Tigers Playgroup 1:30pm 
District Planning Meeting 5:30pm 
 

Thursday, April 12 
HS Softball & Baseball @ Wausaukee 
4:30pm 
 
Saturday, April 14 
Ruby’s Pantry - Registration 8:00 to 
10:00am 
HS Track @ Little Chute Invite 
HS Prom 
 

 
 
Monday, April 16 

HS Softball vs Southern Door 4:30pm 
 
Tuesday, April 17 
HS Track vs Crivitz & Niagara 4:30pm 
HS Baseball vs STAA/Lena 4:30pm 
 
Thursday, April 19 
JH Track vs Lena, Suring & Oneida 4:30pm 
HS Softball & Baseball @ Coleman 4:30pm 
School Board Meeting 6:30pm 
 
 

Friday, April 20 
Progress Reports Both Buildings 
HS Forensics State @ Madison 
 

Saturday, April 21 
HS Forensics State @ Madison 
 
Monday, April 23 
HS Girls Track Gillett Invitational 4:00pm 
HS Softball & Baseball @ Lena/STAA 
4:30pm 
 

Tuesday, April 24 
Middle School Music Festival @ Gillett 
HS Boys Track @ Suring Invitational 
4:00pm 
 
Wednesday, April 25 
Little Tigers Playgroup 1:30pm 
 

Thursday, April 26 

JH Track @ Suring Invite 4:30pm 

HS Softball @ Oneida 4:30pm 

HS Baseball vs Florence 4:30pm 

Saturday, April 28 
HS Softball & Baseball @ Marion 10:00am 
HS Boys Track @ Marquette Invitational 
10:00am 
 
Monday, April 30 

HS Softball & Baseball @ Niagara 4:30pm 

 

Tuesday, May 1 

HS Music Festival @ Gillett 

 


